TEC20xx-4 and TEC20xx-4+PIR Series Wireless
Thermostat Controller System for Fan Coil and Zoning
Equipment
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-12011593
Issued July 13, 2010
Supersedes May 17, 2010
The TEC20xx-4 and TEC20xx-4+PIR Series Wireless

fan control.
1. Includes onboard occupancy sensor.
Table 10: TEC20 Coordinator Ordering Information
Code Number Description
TEC20-3C-2 BACnet IP Wireless Coordinator; Requires 15 VDC Power Supply
TEC20-6C-2 BACnet MS/TP Wireless Coordinator; Requires 15 VDC Power Supply
Table 11: TEC Wireless Accessories (Order Separately) (Part 1 of 2)
Code Number Description
SEN-600-1 Remote Indoor Air Temperature Sensor
SEN-600-4 Remote Indoor Air Temperature Sensor with Occupancy Override and LED
TE-636S-1 Strap-Mount Temperature Sensor
TE-6361M-11 Duct Mount Air Temperature Sensor
TEC20-A-1 Replacement antenna for TEC20 Coordinator
TEC20-RA-1 Remote antenna for TEC20 Coordinator when it is installed inside a metal cabinet or when remote
antenna mounting is required by physical installation
TEC20xx-4 and TEC20xx-4+PIR Series Wireless Thermostat Controller System for Fan Coil and Zoning
Equipment Product Bulletin
13
Technical Specifications
NPB-PWR2 DIN Rail Mount 24 VAC/DC Power Module for TEC20 Coordinator
TEC20-8X-1 120 VAC to 15 VDC Power Supply for TEC20 Coordinator
TEC20-9B-1 Replacement Battery Pack for TEC20 Coordinator
TEC-6-PIR3 Commercial Fan Coil Cover with Occupancy Sensor
TEC-6H-PIR4 Hospitality Fan Coil Controller Cover with Occupancy Sensor
TEC-7-PIR5 Zone Controller Cover with Occupancy Sensor
1. Additional TE-636xx-x Series 10k ohm Johnson Controls Type II Thermistor Sensors are available; refer to the TE-6300